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10310 HARVEST PARK DIMONDALE, Ml 48821
Parcel Number: 080-002-100-022-05

No Images Found

(Property Address)

Property Owner: TRANSCEND HARVEST PARK LLC

Summary Information
> Assessed Value: $1,026,900 | Taxable Value: $1,026,900

> Property Tax information found

Owner and Taxpayer Information ]

Owner TRANSCEND HARVEST Taxpayer
PARK LLC
2200 HUNT ST
DETROIT, MI 48207

Legal Description

SEE OWNER

INFORMATION

Amount Due

Delinquent Taxes: $12,811.89

Pay Now

COM NW COR SEC 2; S89°58'33"E 862.31 FT TO POB; S89°58'33"E 325 FT; S0°0'0"E 321.12 FT; S45°03'39"W 85.33 FT; 86.59 FT ALONG 208 FT RADIUS CURVE TO L

W/DELTA ANGLE OF 23°51'05" & CHORD BEARING N78°0'08"W 85.96 FT; N89°55'31"W 180.51 FT; NO°0'0"E 363.44 FT TO POB. SUBJ TO ALL EASEMENS &

RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. SEC 2, T3N,R3W, WINDSOR TWP. D 5-1-18 R 5-22-18 (APPROVED PARCEL 4) SPLIT FROM 080-002-100-022-00 FOR 2019.

Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date 3/31/2023

Tax History

**Note: On March 1 at 12:00 AM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year Season Total Amount
2022 DIq. Taxes $12,811.89
2022 Winter $48,537.79
2022 Summer $12,201.80
2021 DIq. Taxes $58,342.23
2021 Winter $43,548.32
2021 Summer $12,015.71
2020  Dlq. Taxes $36,182.34
2020 Winter $23,681.09
2020 Summer $6,457.94
2019 Dlq. Taxes $5,963.39
2019 Winter $5,343.83
2019 Summer $1,423.53

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data

Total Paid
$0.00
$48,537.79
$0.00
$58,342.23
$0.00
$0.00
$36,182.34
$0.00
$0.00
$5,963.39
$0.00
$1,409.30

Last Paid

02/27/2023

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

10/26/2020

11/22/2019

Total Due
$12,811.89
$0.00

$0.00
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is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.
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