# Parcel Number: 080-002-100-022-05 Property Owner: TRANSCEND HARVEST PARK LLC Summary Information > Assessed Value: \$1,026,900 | Taxable Value: \$1,026,900 | Property Tax information found

## Owner and Taxpayer Information

Owner TRANSCEND HARVEST Taxpayer

PARK LLC 2200 HUNT ST DETROIT, MI 48207

# Amount Due

Delinquent Taxes: \$12,811.89

Pay Now

### **Legal Description**

COM NW COR SEC 2; S89°58'33"E 862.31 FT TO POB; S89°58'33"E 325 FT; S0°0'0"E 321.12 FT; S45°03'39"W 85.33 FT; 86.59 FT ALONG 208 FT RADIUS CURVE TO L W/DELTA ANGLE OF 23°51'05" & CHORD BEARING N78°0'08"W 85.96 FT; N89°55'31"W 180.51 FT; N0°0'0"E 363.44 FT TO POB. SUBJ TO ALL EASEMENS & RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD. SEC 2, T3N,R3W, WINDSOR TWP. D 5-1-18 R 5-22-18 (APPROVED PARCEL 4) SPLIT FROM 080-002-100-022-00 FOR 2019.

SEE OWNER

INFORMATION

## Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date

3/31/2023

Recalculate

### Tax History

€ \*\*Note: On March 1 at 12:00 AM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year	Season	Total Amount	Total Paid	Last Paid	Total Due	
2022	Dlq. Taxes	\$12,811.89	\$0.00		\$12,811.89	
2022	Winter	\$48,537.79	\$48,537.79	02/27/2023	\$0.00	
2022	Summer	\$12,201.80	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2021	Dlq. Taxes	\$58,342.23	\$58,342.23	03/08/2022	\$0.00	
2021	Winter	\$43,548.32	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2021	Summer	\$12,015.71	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2020	Dlq. Taxes	\$36,182.34	\$36,182.34	03/08/2022	\$0.00	
2020	Winter	\$23,681.09	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2020	Summer	\$6,457.94	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2019	Dlq. Taxes	\$5,963.39	\$5,963.39	10/26/2020	\$0.00	
2019	Winter	\$5,343.83	\$0.00		-	** Read Note(s) Above
2019	Summer	\$1,423.53	\$1,409.30	11/22/2019	-	** Read Note(s) Above

\*\*Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2023 BS&A Software, Inc.

By continuing to use this website you agree to the <u>858/A Online Terms of Use</u>, >